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IOSEPH

Nursing & Rehabilitation Center

HAIR SALON SERVICES BY Shay Ext. 216

TUESDAYS AT 9:30 AM to 3:00 PM & WEDNESDAY 9:30 AM TO 4:00 PM

WOMEN'S SERVICES:

Shampoo & Style (Curling Iron)

Shampoo & Set (Rollers)
Press & Curl

Shampoo & Blow Dry
Haircut only

Shampoo only
Condition

Perm

Relaxer

Color Rinse

Color Tint/Shampoo & set

MEN'S SERVICES:

Haircut only
Shampoo only

Beard trims

$20.00
$12.50
$27.00
$11.00
$10.50
$6.50

$4.50

$42.00
$42.00
$4.00

$32.00

$9.50
$6.50
$5.00






